

EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS

Claimant: A

Respondents: 1. B

2. C

HELD AT: Manchester **ON:** 25 October 2017

BEFORE: Employment Judge Langridge

REPRESENTATION:

Claimant: In person

Interpreter – Ms E Stadnik

Respondents: Mr T Saul, Solicitor

JUDGMENT

So far as the Claimant's claim for unfair dismissal is made under the Employment Rights Act 1996, it is dismissed on withdrawal.

Employment Judge Langridge

Date 10 November 2017

JUDGMENT SENT TO THE PARTIES ON

10 November 2017

FOR THE TRIBUNAL OFFICE